The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 08, 2021 05:25 PM
Contact Information

Name: COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4018612322

Address: 245 Waterman St Ste 400A
Email: contact@commoncauseri.org Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Campaign Issues

Elections

Open Meetings



Open Records

Separation of Powers

Reported Bills:

H5002

H5003

H5004

H5006

H5007

H5008

H5011

H5036

H5285

H5600

H5743

H5753

H5861



H5868

H5887

H5889

H5891

H5892

H6003

H6004

H6009

H6222

H6282

S0057

S0125

S0141

S0334

S0336



S0336A

S0537

S0620

S0738

S0799

$0852

Reported Public Bodies:

Elections, Board of

Ethics Commission, Rhode Island

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Secretary of State



