contact@commoncauseri.org

June 2021 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 08, 2021 05:25 PM

Contact Information

Email:

Name: COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4018612322

Address: 245 Waterman St Ste 400A

Providence,RI

02906

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Campaign Issues

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Elections

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**

Open Meetings

IOHN MADION OF	hobalf of COMMON	CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Open Records

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**

Separation of Powers

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**

Reported Bills:

H5002		
H5002	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5003		
H5003	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5004		
H5004	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
Н5006		
H5006	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5007		
H5007	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5008		
H5008	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5011		
H5011	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
Н5036		
H5036	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5285		
H5285	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5600		
H5600	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5743		
H5743	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5753		
H5753	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5861		

H5861	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
	riolliote	JOHN MARION OH BEHAII OF COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5868		
H5868	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5887		
H5887	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5889		
H5889	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5891		
H5891	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H5892		
H5892	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H6003		
H6003	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H6004		
H6004	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H6009		
H6009	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H6222		
H6222	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
H6282		
H6282	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0057		
S0057	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0125		
S0125	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
50141		
S0141	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0334		
S0334	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0336		
S0336	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
		,

S0336A		
S0336A	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0537		
S0537	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
50620		
S0620	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0738		
S0738	Oppose	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0799		
S0799	Promote	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND
S0852		
S0852	Neutral	JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Elections, Board of

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**

Ethics Commission, Rhode Island

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

General Treasurer

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**

Governor

JOHN MARION on behalf of COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND

Secretary of State

JOHN MARION on behalf of **COMMON CAUSE RHODE ISLAND**